Frosty Valley Resort Couples Twilight Golf 2024

The Frosty Valley Resort is offering Friday evening Twilight Golf in 2024. Every Friday night beginning at 5:00 PM, Member and Non-member's are invited to sample the quality amenities of the Frosty Valley Resort. Begin your weekend with nine holes of golf, played in various formats, then move over to the Iron Fork Restaurant and enjoy the spectacular offerings of Chef Travis. Sit inside the beautifully decorated clubhouse or sit on the outside patio and enjoy the spectacular views of Frosty Valley. For more information contact the Golf Shop at Frosty Valley Resort at 570-275-4700.

Sign-up for the entire season and a sizable discount and enjoy a season ending awards dinner at no additional charge!

(Season runs May through the end of August, approximate 12 events)

Season Rates

Two Members \$ 200.00/Team
One Member – One Guest \$ 240.00/Team
Two Non-Members \$ 280.00/Team

*Rate does not include golf carts, walking by teams is permitted!

Weekly Event Rate

Two Members \$ 25.00/Team
One Member- One Guest \$ 30.00/Team
Two Non-Member \$ 35.00/Team

Handicaps for "ALL" Teams and/or players will be calculated by Golf Shop Staff! Teams may be male/female, female/female, or male/male

For information contact The Frosty Valley Resort Golf Shop @ 570-275-4700 or contact Curtis Reese at creese@frosty-valley.com

^{*}Rate does not include golf carts, walking by teams is permitted!

^{*}Teams must play a minimum of six (6) events to be eligible for end of year awards banquet!